Introducing Jen ny% Ready Meals...

Jen Qy%}

Premivm
Ccottage
rPie

Jennys Catering are proud to introduce our new ready meal
range & complete meals range available for delivery direct to

your door.
From succulent Beef Lasagne, to Luxury Fish Pie

all are freshly made ready for home freezing or reheating. All
ingredients are locally sourced & cooked daily in small batches.

To place an order please call 01743 873 861
For Collection or Delivery

£25.00 Minimum order for free delivery in the Shrewsbury Area
Delivery Days - Tuesday to Friday

Prices from 30th April 2025




Selection of freshly made
Sandwiches & Baps

Grocery items available

Bacon Crispy & Egg £3.40
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato £3.60
Bacon & Shropshire Blue £3.50 Eggs £2.90 dozen
Chicken Salad & Mayo £3.50 Bread Sliced White £1.80 each
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayonnaise £3.60 Bread Sliced Brown £1.80 each
Coronation Chicken £3.60 Full Fat Milk £1.80 2.2litre
baked ham £3.10 Mature Cheddar Cheese £0.90 100g
Ham & Tomato £3.10 Pork Sausages £1.95 6
Ham Salad £3.40 Back Bacon £1.95 6 rashers
Beef Mustard £3.40
Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradish £3.50
Pork Apple Sauce & Stuffing £3.20
Roast Turkey and cranberry £3.20
Sausage & tomato £3.10
Turkey cranberry and stuffing £3.20
Turkey, Cranberry & Salad £3.40
Fresh Salmon & Cucumber £4.40

Prawn Mayo & Summer Leaves £4.40

Smoked Salmon Cream Cheese & £4.40

Cucumber
Tuna & Cucumber £3.20
Egg Mayonnaise & cress £3.20
Cheddar Cheese & red onion £3.00
cheddar cheese chutney £2.10

Cheese Salad & Chutney £3.20



Ready Meal
Premium Cottage Pie

Beef cannelloni

Beef Hot Pot

Chilli Con Carne

Beef in Red Wine Sauce

Beef Stew & Dumplings

Beef Lasagne

Liver Bacon & Onions
Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti Bolognese

Sausage in Onion Gravy

Chicken Curry

Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger
Fish

Luxury Fish Pie

Home Made Coleslaw
Potato salad

Pasta Pesto
Hummus

Celeriac Remoule

Beetroot In Red Wine Jelly

woPpr>Wwn

Sausage Roll 6inch
Cornish Pasty

Cheese & Onion Pasty (V)

Bacon & Cheese Turnover

Bacon, Cheese B.pud & apple Turn
Spicy sw. potato & spinach Wrap
Peppered Steak Slice

WmMm—3-HwnD>o

Chicken & Mushroom Pie sm

Steak Pie sm

Complete Meals with Vegetables
Roast Beef & Yorkshire pudding

Roast Chicken Meal

Roast Pork Meal

Roast Turkey Meal

Roast Lamb Meal

Baked Gammon in parsley Sauce
Beef Hot Pot Meal

Beef in Red Wine Meal

Beef Stew & Dumplings
Braising Steak & Onions
Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger
Chicken & Mushroom Pie Meal
Cottage Pie Meal

Liver & Onions Meal
Sausages in Onion Gravy
Steak Pie Meal
Name-

Address-

Phone number-
Date Required-

£3.90
£4.10

£4.10
£3.90
£4.25
£4.10

£3.95
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£3.95

£4.10
£4.35

£4.45
£1.85
£1.65

£1.95

£1.65
£1.85

£1.70
£1.85
£2.10

£1.90
£2.10
£2.30
£2.10
£2.10
£2.50

£2.50
Small
£4.60

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.60
£4.50
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.60

£4.50
£4.80

£4.50
£4.60

HEEEEEEEEEN

Vegetarian Selection

£3.50 *Vegetable Chilli* (vegan/GF)
£3.70 *Mushroom Stroganoff*

£3.70 *Vegetable Hot Pot*
£3.35 Macaroni Cheese with Panko Crumb

£3.45 *Vegetable cottage Pie*

£3.50 *Mixed Vegetable Curry (vegan/GF)*

£3.20 Cheesy Potato

£3.60 Spinach lasagne

£3.10 Cauliflower Cheese

£3.60 Cheese & Broccoli Bake

£3.60 *Chickpea & Apricot Casserole (vegan /gf)*
£3.70 Sw. Potato Chickpea spinach Tagine (v/gf)*

£3.80 Quiche Lorraine

£3.65 Broccoli Quiche

£3.65 Mushroom Quiche

£3.65 Cheese & Onion Quiche
£3.65 Roasted Pepper

£3.95 Salmon & Asparagus Quiche

wmINn=-cCcp

ENEENEEEN

£2.50 Squares of Home Made Cake
£2.50 Slice of Lemon Meringue Pie
£2.70 Lg Fruit Pies, Apple

£2.70 Lg Fruit Pies, Red Cherry

£2.70 Lg Fruit Pies, Apple & Blackberry
£2.50 *Slice of Apple Pie*

£2.20 *Profiteroles with Chocolate sauce*
£2.20 Fruit Crumble Apple & Blackberry
£2.20 Fruit Crumble Red Cherry

£2.20 Fruit Crumble Apple

£3.20 Lg Chicken, Pepper & Chorizo Pie

W =—-mwuwvummg

LL LT PP PPl ET [

£3.10 L9 Chicken & Mushroom Pie

£3.10 L9 Steak Pie

£3.20 Lg Steak & Kidney Pie

£6.50 Y

£6.50 I~
£6.50 VQJ
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50

£6.50
20

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

SNNY's

catering

Unit 24 - Vanguard Way - Battlefield Enterprise Park - Battiefield
Shrewsbury - Shvopshire - SY1 31G
Tet 01743 873861 - 07843 064123
sales@jennys-caterng.couk - wwwiennys-catering co.uk

Prices Valid from 1st May 2025



