



Jennys Catering are proud to introduce our new ready meal range & complete meals range available for delivery direct to your door.

From succulent Beef Lasagne, to Luxury Fish Pie all are freshly made ready for home freezing or reheating. All ingredients are locally sourced & cooked daily in small batches.

To place an order please call 01743 873 861 For Collection or Delivery

£25.00 Minimum order for free delivery in the Shrewsbury Area

Delivery Days – Tuesday to Friday

Prices from 30th April 2025

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches & Baps

<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Bacon Crispy & Egg	£3.40	
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato	£3.60	
Bacon & Shropshire Blue	£3.50	
Chicken Salad & Mayo	£3.50	
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayonnaise	£3.60	
Coronation Chicken	£3.60	
baked ham	£3.10	
Ham & Tomato	£3.10	
Ham Salad	£3.40	
Beef Mustard	£3.40	
Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradish	£3.50	
Pork Apple Sauce & Stuffing	£3.20	
Roast Turkey and cranberry	£3.20	
Sausage & tomato	£3.10	
Turkey cranberry and stuffing	£3.20	
Turkey, Cranberry & Salad	£3.40	
Fresh Salmon & Cucumber	£4.40	
Prawn Mayo & Summer Leaves	£4.40	
Smoked Salmon Cream Cheese & Cucumber	£4.40	
Tuna & Cucumber	£3.20	
Egg Mayonnaise & cress	£3.20	
Cheddar Cheese & red onion	£3.00	
cheddar cheese chutney	£2.10	
Cheese Salad & Chutney	£3.20	

Grocery items available

Eggs	£2.90	dozen
Bread Sliced White	£1.80	each
Bread Sliced Brown	£1.80	each
Full Fat Milk	£1.80	2.2litre
Mature Cheddar Cheese	£0.90	100g
Pork Sausages	£1.95	6
Back Bacon	£1 95	6 rashers

Ready Meal	_				Vegetarian Selection	
Premium Cottage Pie		£3.90			£3.50 *Vegetable Chilli* (vegan/GF)	
Beef cannelloni		£4.10			£3.70 *Mushroom Stroganoff*	
Beef Hot Pot		£4.10			£3.70 *Vegetable Hot Pot*	
Chilli Con Carne		£3.90			£3.35 Macaroni Cheese with Panko Crumb	
Beef in Red Wine Sauce		£4.25				
Beef Stew & Dumplings		£4.10			£3.45 *Vegetable cottage Pie*	
					£3.50 *Mixed Vegetable Curry (vegan/GF)*	
Beef Lasagne		£3.95			£3.20 Cheesy Potato	
Liver Bacon & Onions		£3.90			£3.60 Spinach lasagne	
Spaghetti Carbonara		£4.00			£3.10 Cauliflower Cheese	
Spaghetti Bolognese		£4.00			£3.60 Cheese & Broccoli Bake	
Sausage in Onion Gravy		£3.95			£3.60 *Chickpea & Apricot Casserole (vegan /gf)*	
			#		£3.70 Sw. Potato Chickpea spinach Tagine (v/gf)*	
Chicken Curry		£4.10			£3.80 Quiche Lorraine	Q
Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger		£4.35			£3.65 Broccoli Quiche	U
<u>Fish</u>	_				£3.65 Mushroom Quiche	I C
Luxury Fish Pie		£4.45			£3.65 Cheese & Onion Quiche	Н
Home Made Coleslaw	s	£1.85			£3.65 Roasted Pepper	E
Potato salad	Α	£1.65			£3.95 Salmon & Asparagus Quiche	S
Pasta Pesto	L	£1.95			£2.50 Squares of Home Made Cake	
Hummus	Α	£1.65		_	£2.50 Slice of Lemon Meringue Pie	D
Celeriac Remoule	D	£1.85			£2.70 Lg Fruit Pies, Apple	E
Beetroot In Red Wine Jelly	S	£1.70			£2.70 Lg Fruit Pies, Red Cherry	S
Sausage Roll 6inch	Р	£1.85			£2.70 Lg Fruit Pies, Apple & Blackberry	S
Cornish Pasty	Α _	£2.10			£2.50 *Slice of Apple Pie*	E
Cheese & Onion Pasty (V)	S	£1.90			£2.20 *Profiteroles with Chocolate sauce*	R
Bacon & Cheese Turnover	T R	£2.10			£2.20 Fruit Crumble Apple & Blackberry	T
Bacon, Cheese B.pud & apple Turn	ı	£2.30			£2.20 Fruit Crumble Red Cherry	S
Spicy sw. potato & spinach Wrap	Е	£2.10			£2.20 Fruit Crumble Apple	
Peppered Steak Slice	S	£2.10			£3.20 Lg Chicken, Pepper & Chorizo Pie	
Chicken & Mushroom Pie sm		£2.50			£3.10 Lg Chicken & Mushroom Pie	
Steak Pie sm		£2.50			£3.10 Lg Steak Pie	
Complete Meals with Vegetables		Small			£3.20 Lg Steak & Kidney Pie	
Roast Beef & Yorkshire pudding		£4.60			£6.50	
Roast Chicken Meal		£4.50			£6.50	
Roast Pork Meal		£4.50			£6.50	
Roast Turkey Meal		£4.50			£6.50 CIIIIYS	
Roast Lamb Meal		£4.80			£6.50 Catering/	
Baked Gammon in parsley Sauce		£4.60			£6.50 Unit 24 · Vanguard Way · Battlefield Enterprise Park · Battlefield	eld
Beef Hot Pot Meal		£4.50			£6.50 Shrewsbury - Shropshire - SY1 3TG Tek 01743 873861 - 07843 064123	
Beef in Red Wine Meal		£4.80			£6.50 sales@jennys-catering.co.uk · www.jennys-catering.co.uk	ık
Beef Stew & Dumplings		£4.50			£6.50	
Braising Steak & Onions		£4.50			£6.50	
Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger		£4.80			£6.50	
Chicken & Mushroom Pie Meal		£4.60			£6.50	
Cottage Pie Meal		£4.50			£6.50 90	
Liver & Onions Meal		£4.80			£6.50	
Sausages in Onion Gravy		£4.50			£6.50	
Steak Pie Meal		£4.60			£6.50	
Nama						

Name-Address-Phone number-Date Required-